PRODUCT BENEFITS
– Extremly economical
– Good quality of light
– Excellent luminous flux
– Long service life
– Improved maintenance
PRODUCT FEATURES
– Color rendering index Ra: ≥ 80

DULUX D 13 W/865 12.0 mm 140.5 mm 115.00 mm 10000 h 10000 h 6500 h G24d-1 1.3 mg No
DULUX D 18 W/827 1) 11.0 mm 151.0 mm 130.00 mm 10000 h 10000 h 6500 h G24d-2 1.3 mg No
DULUX D 18 W/830 1) 11.0 mm 151.0 mm 130.00 mm 10000 h 10000 h 6500 h G24d-2 1.3 mg No
DULUX D 18 W/840 1) 11.0 mm 151.0 mm 130.00 mm 10000 h 10000 h 6500 h G24d-2 1.3 mg No
DULUX D 18 W/865 1) 12.0 mm 153.0 mm 130.00 mm 10000 h 10000 h 6500 h G24d-2 1.3 mg No
DULUX D 26 W/827 11.0 mm 170.0 mm 149.00 mm 10000 h 10000 h 6500 h G24d-3 1.3 mg No
DULUX D 26 W/830 11.0 mm 170.0 mm 149.00 mm 10000 h 10000 h 6500 h G24d-3 1.3 mg No
DULUX D 26 W/840 11.0 mm 170.0 mm 149.00 mm 10000 h 10000 h 6500 h G24d-3 1.3 mg No
DULUX D 26 W/865 170.0 mm 149.00 mm 10000 h 10000 h 6500 h G24d-3 1.3 mg No
Certificates &
standards
Country-specific categorizations
Product description Energy
consumption
ILCOS
DULUX D 10 W/827 13 kWh/1000h FSQ-10/827-I-G24d-1
DULUX D 10 W/830 13 kWh/1000h FSQ-10/830-I-G24d-1
DULUX D 10 W/840 13 kWh/1000h FSQ-10/840-I-G24d-1
DULUX D 13 W/827 17 kWh/1000h FSQ-13/827-I-G24d-1
DULUX D 13 W/830 17 kWh/1000h FSQ-13/830-I-G24d-1
DULUX D 13 W/840 17 kWh/1000h FSQ-13/840-I-G24d-1
DULUX D 13 W/865 17 kWh/1000h FSQ-13/865-I-G24d-1
DULUX D 18 W/827 1) 23 kWh/1000h FSQ-18/827-I-G24d-2
DULUX D 18 W/830 1) 23 kWh/1000h FSQ-18/830-I-G24d-2
DULUX D 18 W/840 1) 23 kWh/1000h FSQ-18/840-I-G24d-2
PRODUCT FAMILY DATASHEET
__
May 2, 2021, 01:21:12 © 2021, LEDVANCE GmbH. All rights reserved.
OSRAM DULUX D Page 3 of 7
Certificates &
standards
Country-specific categorizations
Product description Energy
consumption
ILCOS
DULUX D 18 W/865 1) 23 kWh/1000h FSQ-18/865-I-G24d-2
DULUX D 26 W/827 32 kWh/1000h FSQ-26/827-I-G24d-3
DULUX D 26 W/830 32 kWh/1000h FSQ-26/830-I-G24d-3
DULUX D 26 W/840 32 kWh/1000h FSQ-26/840-I-G24d-3
DULUX D 26 W/865 32 kWh/1000h FSQ-26/865-I-G24d-3
1) Suitable only for operation with 0.22 A control gear
DULUX D 10 W/827, DULUX D 10
W/830, DULUX D 10 W/840, DULUX D
13 W/827, DULUX D 13 W/830, DULUX